(8t & B ]



JUPE B £k
294 35 31 A BIE

B4

Qiifir: 1)

Sl e B

WET - ks

IR AR

WM A w5

I AT

DRI (050 94 3145

ST Fe AT

1 AHEDH

L e

PIECH
Db

Y e

SEHA:

PeREARNL A

I N—T R— L
itk

gk - O BLG
i€ - 2= MELE
I N—TR— A
TAY—E A
T s A
Wi R R
ik

Mmoo
foA—y

HEfEYE 4 & LT
JEE G & LT
HEYE 4 LT
FEIRGE @ & LT
HfEER e LT
HEEYE 4 & LT
FEYER & LT
HEE 4 & LT
JEE 4 & LT
TR @ & LT
MR G & LT

271,089,913
100,000
50,000
100,000
78,900
70,000
50,000
50,000
30,000
50,000
50,000
30,000

iy

658,900

V' N—T IR— NfE - — I
I N—FR— bR
%%

E R ard

s - R
A% - A2

ke e | Em}i

- B R
ZIHER
va— bRl
IBE - Al
AR ]

Y =T R— b F2
FA Y= R
TFAY—EAJA
A oS— - ff

baRY el Y 2]

TT NG A FER
WIS FLAE Rk - A2y
A4 ACR
ACH - A2

N4 Al

TT ST AT AR
HEROAR- K2

RIS a3 — k-
g —y
WA=y - AR M

HUEYE 6 & LT
FEIERER & LT
R & LT
TEIERE @ & LT
TR R & LT
FEIEYE 4 & LT
FEEYE 4 & LT
TRV & LT
HEZE 4 & LT
TEEZ A & LT
MG @ & LT
HREYE 4R & LT
HEEYE @ & LT
SRR & LT
R4 & LT
TR & LT
R @& LT
s L LT
FEIEYE A & LT
R L LT
TEIRRE @ & LT
R4 & LT
HEYE4 & LT
FEEVE @ & LT
R4 & LT
R4 L LT
R L LT

2,281,005
1,952,954
1,152,139
1,525,676
204,680
17,392,275
16,214,062
16,517,195
6,004,509
69,007,667
1,114,521
479,573
38,050
1,405,981
960,146
39,712,177
558,191
5,412,719
32,887
133,013
4,992,951
363,502
151,441
3,292,027
1,303,531
207,425
3,450,000

A

195,860,297

FERE - ACH
FEaE - BRI
Kfnx 2 A MIUT

R @& LT
JEEE R & LT
R e L LT

8,000,000
10,000,000
56,570,716

ik

74,570,716

FIM# - fEinlk
the{RIIEE: - MG (240
[E e« 1

2] ffidi (21%)
[EHER (% W atin)

EIVHE AR HE
Tkt @ R iR o o — kAR
Tk LT R S AR o & — By
LT AIE LR v 7 —HTh
LTRG24 —)Ilk
kLS a R R v & — Tl
KL R G R o & — B
TSI OSSR o & —
Tk LT D FE AR o & — i
Tkl aE R v & —
Ttk s S R v 4 — kL
] (e - S5t LA

[ 5t - ST 38 T )5

Rl x4

e

b e (RN £84)
FRH-FIMH 04

FURA - il TR fdn g

EULIE Al ke el R

RN - B SCRTE
LIRSS ld

] {1l

290,000
579,790
229,082
136,170
871,983
45,402
4,032
16,128
103,614
635,376
16,128
16,128
24,192
8,064
48,384
4,032
127,542,572
7,731,928
4,627,870
2,619,880
1,276,461
2,084,568
9,255,066
304,544
36,287
8,673
5,982,822




AL

Wi

SRR
LM
¢
BOARTES | 4 4

ELIVE ATt

3,917,780

(1) &AM

il

ilgy)]

FRAE - AT B — 249,000
B -7 L el = 37,700
FURA AL — & 2 R R — 131,450
FIRH -V I @IRA =2 — — 18,850
FIRF-Bikosy Bl = 178,060
TR - s — 97,916
FIMA-F5T, KA — 1,635,188
FIR#E - Bk = 18,528
FIRE -V oA — 2 R — 334,807
RN > A — 2 T — 459,734
R - oA— it = 892,900
FURSE - oA — o JBEL — 842,667
FAH YA —2 Ly kB |— 92,080
RN - Ad—y -kl |— 144,300
4R e 7,800,558
kLAl — e = — 24,100
Fasg Ll -5 — 9,515
kLT - A4 = 57,199
Tkl - F — 36,036
TR ILTT - WG b h..%JLMk — 896,696
Tkl - HE e = 431,478
Lt - 2 ofi - 14,840
Z0fl — 1,749,000
ik 184,569,558

B EhRIeHE ) ~— b — 32,307
Z DAl — 1,157,515
it 1,189,822

= 1,658,371

— 58,277

= Ak SRR fih 5,111,107

= 486,915

A 775,496

I PER T 463,388,467

(W,IJ;’ . ﬁmﬂe.&df)\-r DR S Mk 35,020,600
o ﬂﬁl FEiliE AR — AP S M 5,330,777

- ;ﬁl{gfef!«‘:)\ R— AR M 126,959

L ;%}Igfenﬁ»&’ AR — AR M % 230,832

_ FRRIAE G A TR — b BN S MY 230,832

HUAEIF 1 27— 2, 128
(CRERAE G AR — AW T
Mlider 1 2 9 —1

(FER A€ N R — D FERE) T

i by
FERAE G AR — SRR R MR
Wty
FERIAE A AR — A PR S Mk

25,475,849

HLTATEIF 1 2 9 — 1 - Wity 2871.569
(RIS A ok — A k2 | ST Ak — 5 R 2 210416
Mlidbsr 1 2 9 — 1 it ’
(B AR — A BE ) P | SERIEAEE A sk — A RS 168,083
dabiide®r 1 2 9 — 1 Ui :
AR AR — A S R [ SR ATk — A R 2 —_—
Atk 1 2 9—1 Wi it :
(R AR — AR T | FEMI GGG N R — AR 2 M % B
ALTAEF 1 0 7 — 2 i Wbt 1,528,551
SR AR — AR T | HEEHE A Tk — A R 2 232 654
(ﬁ i (ﬁn 07— Z{Lk’\) u;"umv 4 - ’
FRIAE M AR — AR T | DAL AR — AR S MIR
ALTATEF 1 0 7 — 2 i Wt 18,622
CRESNAE G AR — AR E) Fn | R AR — A PR MRk 10,085
HILTALIF 1 0 7 — 2 i e
(BERIE AR — A RER2) 1 | HERIAE A — A A K -
HRILFATAERF 1 0 7 — 2l ieti] ’
(y\ﬁj?l]g;ﬁi{‘l')uk—A}Eﬁﬁﬁ) o ln]f)?"f‘ﬁ BTy Z— Gt 85,187,500
B 117—1, 117 St e
£;7172/\9¢~7~M0)m) il | T N AT R 88,50
Yfsz/\g‘?_XETV)BA)W sl | SN RO RN 50, 176,060
Nk 244,627,500
(453 s N — LRERRE)  [19794E)E [TTGEENT= A A 264,510,000 234,567,468 29,942,532
(HIAEE AR — ABEREY) 198 14R g |TTPIGREAT - AmiRs w7 532,000 472,622 59,378
(RERIAR M H N R — ABERRE) 198 14E [ mvlm ENR—AYRRE PRI 958,000 851,077 106,923
(RERIFE AR — ATERR L) |19834E[E [IPITGRBNT = hamik= o1 268,560,000 211,571,568 56,988,432
(551 e NTR— L RERES) 198340 ’%‘ru'he&LAﬂ' —AMRE K 3,810,000 3,009,792 830,208
(R AR — B TERE) | 19B34FNE | MBIRIEAS—AMRE  Fon—A 2,871,300 2,871,299 1
(BRI AR — MRS 19904 | FIAIEEENT = ks 7l 441,342,000 271,337,048 170,004,952
I N G N — AP
(FRIAERGEE AR — A TERER) 19914E )8 W’ e 721,000 720,999 1
V=LA TY 2y S—RHT ’ !
(FER I A — 5 BERE) | L19984R1E ‘;’,;’)’Hf;iﬂ N hRE 22 59,128,425 59,128,424 1
AWHHLB
FEERHEREY TRy F—BB\Y)  [20004EE |/ N —FK— LIRS il 93,481,970 36,093,387 57,388,583
(FMHERE Y TRy —HbV)  [20004E)E | )V —FR—ABRE i 185,124,490 71,476,564 113,647,926
FEHHRE T TR ¥ —Hb\Y)  [20008E[F |/ N —TiR— MM Il 263,537,040 101,751,639 161,785,401
(FRMHRAEY Ty #—Bb\)  |20004E[E |/ V— T R— LRSS il 16,278,000 6,284,932 9,993,068
Lo 200U4p g [MRET A Ve AL - 4,725,000 1,798,799 2,026,201
s it 798, 1926,
(FERE T T2 5 =56 s e, < o v i
RS Tl B 200VELE |#TEHRAY AZ BV R 4,725,000 1,798,799 2,926,201
(FHHRE Y T —5b\)  |20166ELE | 7/ —TFh— KAt A 181,312,432 6,255,278 175,057,154




REyTEyy—H00) 20164 (Gl MIBIZ gt Aty 168,711,568 5,820,519 162,891,019
(7/’/\‘7Zi[0)m) LO9BAELE |47~y RETDE] Kb - FREHIE 4,550,383 2,390,760 2,159,623
(57 /g R D) LO9GAELE |47 i 2ETOW] At 267,164,880 130,323,026 136,841,854
(7 /Ny LD L19964RLE (M1 A3l B AR BFIE JF s ARH 76,475,665 37,304,820 39,170,845
(7~ AR D) 199TARIE |77 o 2bToll 5024 1,957,000 1,956,999 1
l(l,,._ﬁimthﬁf'j'.,@fy”“ 20074E L 42..#«'1)\& Aﬂumwn Aty 587,307,794 152,700,020 134,607,774
W N TR — I\ ] 0 ok 3 s
Jhgﬁiﬁf‘{‘;”ff"””“ 20074 [ B 80,511,730 53,942,850 26,568,880
M A 7R — AP OAL) Tk —t fatk
SR 5 5 7 20074EJiE & 90,716,090 60,779,780 29,936,310
: /ml;mé‘&,}“’fs@ﬂ%ﬁ”“ 20074E 22 75,096,183 50,314,440 24,781,743
(€l AR — AR O48) ik -0 ks
AN & 8 7 & 20074EJ1F 17,100,181 10,089,100 7,011,081
ik 1,645,626,092
JEAMPES G 1,890,253,592
(2) ZofhoMEEE
ey (BRI AT — A HRE) [ 1083E) [FANGBEAR - AT S 300,000 299,999 1
(FFRIAEE AR — A RREER) 19934E[E (4551 NB— LIRS it 500,000 499,999 1
(M NR— AREREL) | 19944E 00 *._{”'f‘ GENA DRSO 515,000 514,999 1
GEERE AR — AT 19956 |PHERE AN ATbES 1,600,000 1,599,999 1
(s 199545 ii"_”,‘i;%ﬂ[{j*”““‘z'ff 240,000 239,999 1
el 20004 |5 W‘g?‘g")‘”‘”*wﬁ’f B 2,126,250 2,126,249 1
] i\ 7 Wk
fgrﬁl]ﬁjhﬁ)\zrg HEBE 50011 4,935,000 1,519,226 115,774
(RIS AR — AR E)  [20014E )5 n: 812,700 290,009 522,691
- . v 'l' :r b "’ D 3
(FEaatite AR — A5 S)  |20014R %f?” }%ﬁ,}:i/\@{,;z_k T A 3,885,000 1,371,210 2,513,790
CRESIEE AR — ARk 2)  |20014p)y |FEBUTEHERE Al — A utkar 1T 5,010,000 1,515,588 524,412
i il ;\.n f}nl%%x fJI*xuﬁm:E'lr R R ¥
EIREAEE A Tk — I s | FERIAER AR — AV S —
(SRR AR — B HOKS) | 20024p i {;7‘1‘/5’“’“*11’& 3,990,000 1,330,465 2,659,535
& 1f; = s LEIF 3112 R N — SRR 2 y
(R Nh— A8 ﬁkz) 20044p 7 |HERREEE Fﬁlm.uIIrA 651,276 567,974 83,302
, " ! .
glﬁlﬁjﬁ;ﬂlf‘;g REREIA | go5epy |HFRIAEL )]:ug{,\j‘:”"fk 7 4,567,924 3,188,174 1,379,750
S AR — DR [, MR— LRSS 5 -
sl 20054 /i o 537,180 372,260 164,920
S e
BHARB Y T e S =) |200R) [ERETLY—EALY S KL 868,695 688,000 180,695
i ;
'LU'MZJ_’F(B’ BOUIR o054 (ST A - AR ST 2,497,950 1,614,522 853,128
SEERA T Y =B bR e |[JERELT A -2 T ; ? ’
oy A 20054FJ1E <l 174,300 173,864 136
SN - ST A 4 — B R S .
i i L i e 1,715,700 1,121,032 591,668
¥ 3 22O N =
SR 2 6 s T [200T4ELE | S - Rl HTH 5,193,814 3,558,174 1,935,670
A S St R hzan,
f{AuJT_I“,‘z(:f—rltljs —&H 5V 20074F 1 ?J‘Eflﬂr’”T/f Y—re 2R TR 1,655,645 1,072,304 583,341
(AL T 7 =B B e |JEF A Y — e R A2 Fabki
i 200748 |3 1,310,689 868,318 472,371
HITSh2 6 — 1 18 Be | T e 240, ' :
:(!i‘]w;f; P Ay TR (g ST a2 601,698 389,692 212,006
(i L/26—118 T (T . g .
TS A r 3 B \ 3t 15 F— R 4 ~N—
NI P L PSRN iy | SRS A EARR sl 2,328,124 1,327,803 1,000,321
(ERETAF—E2 AD |y o [UREF A F— 2 kD . :
£ R 1271 P00 %1 BBBIALLE e S B
HRETA P —E R ko i |ERERT A Y —E R T 186.4 5
S ) MEILTAL 2 7 -1 |2O0STEIE P AT 2,100,000 1,486,485 613,515
ARGk whe ALaltl o e
%”ﬁm?ﬁ.ﬁﬁi‘? 2005epig | AT T e TR 816,667 816,666 !
AT A T YRS FA Ptz THiA
7l 15,061,213
o (Iﬂ!hﬁc&ﬁ’_’f_’ﬁ-wa’“ PA— o | AT AN T B i > A — 2 2
L 49t iR 2 AR : k - 2 451, 4
RIAP BAE R % fii ,19:2““ o 20124E )% @ AT Y oy ST 7,770,000 4,451,562 3,318,438
e [;ﬂf SR ARG TR 32,471,957 25,538,398 6,933,559
309 308 T AT =% WARA T —Rft |— 1,800,000 1,799,999 1
T L P FEa s il 28,879,512 25,523,083 3,356,459
5 LR Ui WHF A {211 = 107,210,825 87,739,768 19,471,057
] AFIRER AT 114 — 10,074,682 8,395,937 1,678,745
iy o
I Y — RV 1752;:7‘ VYT 7 b= b 10,964,250 6,138,522 4,825,728
$e YEAT (e S5 = — 18,258,745
ARG {5 L - — 97,990,670
MER A RO Y — — 363,050,014
Feiiiage M = ek b h 4 — 10,336,500
Z DOV — ik, RS 75,511,378 0 75,511,378

%@metﬁi it

649,792,507

[ YL

2,540,046,099

3,003,434,566

I il

1 st

PR AR = — 21,633,773
1AELAPGE T IERR VRN G | 0h) fS b DR Rk —~ - 26,050,000
TRRRIT — = 13,787,514

INEE 39,837,514

1AELAPGR T 7 U — Al H5 — — 1,276,380
Hio 4 RPN — = 29,096
kAU 4 Fh2(RpR = - 9,622,835
524 = — 12,837
KL LEBINE — — 568,400
LSS ey 72,980,835




2 [@Esl
A R Az ) HAIL I I B = 174,450,000
AERIRAT — 183,222,469
i 357,672,469
Y — A5 — 1,276,380
IBIEAG T 51 2 4 L SRk 2 — 97,990,670
Rk LR — 28,835,500
/Nt 126,826,170
RWHELY & ANEBHHY 6 ~ 33,450,110
W - IRAERYERID — 5,730,000
[HELUEA T 524,955,129
A1) 597,935,964
= 2,405,198,602




Bn S5 B B o R PR O
T 29 £ 5 8 <4H

AEBUEAERAS
BEER @HF =# K

YRk 28 FEODUSBIEASHEDBERSE
MEBR. EEXRRRUBSEIEEIC DT, 3
B9 DEBRUBRICH SIZEEDRBR. ZONRBH
IESTERCUESN TS EEROHFT,

AEBUEASERA

g 7 @ " @




